Powderhorn Ranch- Producer Diemer True (Douglas, WY) - 09/28/2019

SAT - All Levels Handicap - 29 teams
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SAT - #11RH (4 Cap) - 46 teams
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SAT - #5 HC - 39 teams

Placing Total Time

Total
Cattle

Last Name

Cundall
Nankervis
Haar
Smith
Cundall
Laskye
Leach
Sperle
Nankervis
Torrance
Haar
Sperle
Chism
Cundall
Cundall
Sperle
Cundall
Cundall
Sperle
Watkins

Last Name

First Name

Joe
David
Kris
Frank
Keith
Lisa
Kris
April
Janell
Tanner
Stephanie
Steven

First Name

Keith
Melissa
Pam
Cheri
Keith
Kathy
Anna
Tanner
Melissa
Steven
Pam
Tanner
Cassandra
Keith
Stephanie
Tanner
Stephanie
Keith
Tanner
Kiley

First Name

Amount
Won
$217.50
$217.50
$145.00
$145.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
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Fiser
Miller
Nankervis
Stauffer
Hanson
Miller
Hegge
Hegge
Miller
Stauffer
Miller
Ruff
Hegge
Hegge
Hegge
Miller

SAT - 10 Masters - 31 teams

Placing Total Time
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Last Name

Miller
Miller
Miller
Torrance
Stauffer
Torrance
Laskye
Ruff
Clark
Cundall
Hall
Miller
Lukassen
Stauffer

SAT - Beg RH #1 Cap - 16 teams

Placing Total Time
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Total
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Last Name

Hull
Sperle
Hull
Miller
Hegge
Hull
Hull
Kinsella

Kris
Janell
Melissa
Frank
Colleen
Steven
Kylynn
April
Janell
Frank
Steven
Thomas
Viann
April
Viann
Janell

First Name

Steven
Janell
Steven
Steven
Frank
Steven
Kathy
Thomas
Lisa
Stephanie
Timothy
Steven
Tricia
Frank

First Name

Stacey
Tanner
Levi
Steven
April
Stacey
Levi
Pat

$243.75
$243.75
$146.25
$146.25
$97.50
$97.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$193.75
$193.75
$116.25
$116.25
$77.50
$77.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$72.00
$72.00
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$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Powderhorn Ranch- Producer Diemer True (Douglas, WY) - 09/29/2019

SUN - #11 Rookie (2 cap) - 52 teams

. . Total . Amount ,
Placing Total Time Last Name First Name Points
Cattle Won
1 171.48 30 Wolfe Logan $144.30 9
1 171.48 30 Young Leslie $144.30 9
2 172.66 24 Hegge Malik $108.22 8
2 172.66 24 Watkins Kiley $108.22 8
3 169.61 23 Hegge Kylynn $72.15 7
3 169.61 23 Horn Lisa $§72.15 7
4 168.48 22 Horn David $36.08 6
4 168.48 22 Leach Anna $36.08 6
5 165.39 21 Hegge Kylynn $0.00 5
5 165.39 21 Sperle Tanner $0.00 5
6 174.46 21 Horn David $0.00 4
6 174.46 21 Young Leslie $0.00 4
7 171.66 15 Horn Lisa $0.00 3
7 171.66 15 Reese Kay $0.00 3
8 108.05 14 Hull Stacey $0.00 2
8 108.05 14 Sperle Lonnie $0.00 2
9 109.28 11 Horn Lisa $0.00 1
9 109.28 11 Hull Levi $0.00 1
10 56.64 9 Hegge Adell $0.00 0.5
10 56.64 9 Hegge Malik $0.00 0.5

SUN - #11 Rookie (2 cap) Fast Go Bonus - 52 teams

. . Total . Amount .
Placing Total Time Last Name First Name Points
Cattle Won
1 55.68 10 Wolfe Logan $17.55 0
1 55.68 10 Young Leslie $17.55 0
2 56.64 9 Hegge Adell $11.70 0
2 56.64 9 Hegge Malik $11.70 0
SUN - #6 - 16 teams
. . Total . Amount .
Placing Total Time Last Name First Name Points
Cattle Won
1 118.46 14 Fiser Kris $120.00 3
1 118.46 14 Hegge April $120.00 3
2 117.31 12 Chism Cassandra $80.00 2
2 117.31 12 Gutenberger Hannah $80.00 2
3 117.94 10 Fiser Kris $0.00 1
3 117.94 10 Gutenberger Hannah $0.00 1
4 110.94 9 Ruff Thomas $0.00 0.5
4 110.94 9 Sperle Tanner $0.00 0.5



SUN - All Levels - 31 teams

Total
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Placing Total Time

103.9
103.9
105.87
105.87
111.49
111.49
99.93
99.93
48.55
48.55
48.89
48.89
49.92
49.92

NN oo u ol D W WNNRPR

20
20
20
20
20
20
18
18
10
10
10
10
10
10

Last Name
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Wolfe
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Wolfe
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Wolfe
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Beck
Horn

Western Heritage #6 HC - 37 teams

Placing Total Time
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Last Name

Beck
Hegge
Lukassen
Stauffer
Hegge
Nankervis
Nankervis
Torrance
Sperle
Sperle
Lukassen
Nankervis
Torrance
Watkins
Kinsella
Stauffer

First Name

David
Melissa
Cassandra
Logan
David
Jessica
Kris
Tanner
Timothy
Logan
Lisa
David
Joe

Lisa

First Name

Joe
April
Tricia
Frank
April
Melissa
Melissa
Steven
Lonnie
Tanner
Tricia
Melissa
Steven
Kiley
Pat
Frank

Western Heritage All Levels HC - 19 teams

Placing Total Time
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18
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15
15
14

Last Name

Hegge
Wolfe

Horn

Wolfe
Gutenberger

First Name

April
Jessica
David
Jessica
Hannah

Amount
Won
$193.75
$193.75
$116.25
$116.25
$77.50
$77.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$231.25
$231.25
$138.75
$138.75
$92.50
$92.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
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